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SCHOONER PINT

art, citrus and salt, clean finish

45% 7.7 108 8.5 11.8

risp and fresh, citrus hop

44% 7.7 108 85 11.8
ble, light roast

55% 8.2 11.5 9.6 133
ody, bold hop

SEE OUR BAR TEAM FOR LIMITED RELEASES



ON TAP

CIDER & OTHER

A.B. FRESH PRESS CIDER
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
BROOKVALE GINGER BEER
BROOKVALE LEMON LIME BITTERS
GOOD TIDES RASPBERRY SELTZER
HARD RATED

VODKA CRUISER LUSH GUAVA
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BOTTLED

BEER ®

CASCADE LIGHT 7.6 8.2
ASAHI SUPER DRY 8.8 9.6
HEINEKEN LAGER 8.8 9.6
HEINEKEN 0% 7.2 7.7
HEAPS NORMAL 0% 7.2 7.7
SPIRITS

196 SUNTORY DOUBLE GRAPE 12.7 13.7
196 SUNTORY DOUBLE LEMON 12.7 13.7
&VODKA SODA 12.2 12.7
SMIRNOFF ICE RED 10.9 1.9
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 9.2 10.2
JIM BEAM WHITE COLA 11.9 12.9
JACK DANIELS COLA 12.4 13.4
WILD TURKEY RARE & COLA 16.5 17.5
GENTLEMEN JACK & COLA 15.2 16.2
BUNDABERG RUM & COLA 12.2 13.2
NON-ALCOHOLIC

PEPSI 5.6 550
PEPSI MAX 5.6 5.
SCHWEPPS LEMONADE 5.6 5L
SUNKIST 5.6 559
STRANGELOVE DOUBLE GINGER BEER 5.6 5.
STRANGELOVE SPAKLING MINERAL WATER 5.6 5L
FRANTELLE SPRING WATER 3.8 4.3

COKE 5.6 589



WINES

SPARKLING

MUNRO VALLEY SPARKLING CUVEE

Victoria

BANDINI PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy

WHITE

CAPE SCHANCK PINOT GRIGIO

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

DAL ZOTTO PINOT GRIGIO
King Valley, VIC

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

CLOUD ST SAUVIGNON BLANC
Margaret River, WA

ST HUBERTS THE STAG CHARDONNAY

Yarra Valley, VIC

PENFOLDS MAX’S CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills, SA

ROSE

JULIET BLUSH MOSCATO

Yarra Valley, VIC

SQUEALING PIG PINOT NOIR ROSE
Marlborough, NZ

DEBUSSY REVERIE ROSE

Loire Valley, FR

RED

STICKS PINOT NOIR

Marlborough, NZ
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA

PENFOLDS MAX’S SHIRAZ CABERNET

Barossa Valley, SA

WYNNS THE GABLES CAB SAUV

Coonawarra, SA

1.5

10

10.5

10.5

10

12

10.5

10.5

[LIES

12

12

10.5

Y

12.5
14.5
14
12
13.5

20

12.5
14

14.5

16.5
I585]
20

14

50

40

60

42

43

48

46

60

42

13

10

1

1.5

1.5

n

14

10

1.5

12

13

13

14

1

14

15.5

15.5

13

15.5

22

14

15.5

16

18

17

22

15.5

55

45

65

46

50

55

50

65

46



CLASSICS

COCKTAILS

Bacardi, sugar syrup, mint, lime, lemonade

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO

Bacardi, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, sugar syrup, mint, lime, lemonade

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Bacardi, strawberry liqueur, strawberry, sugar syrup, mint, lime, lemonade

MARGARITA

Espolon Tequila, Cointreau, agave syrup, lime juice, salt rim

PINA COLADA

Bacardi, pifia colada mix

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Arktika Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice
OLD FASHIONED

Makers Mark, sugar syrup, orange bitters

All Classics Available on Request

SIGNATURES

THE HILLS

Ketel One Vodka, Malibu, lychee liqueur, sugar syrup, pineapple juice

GOSE SPRITZ

Esker Beer Co Citrus Gose, Bacardi, grapefruit, sugar syrup, lemonade

SUNSET BLUSH

Malibu, passionfruit liqueur, strawberry liqueur, pineapple juice, passionfruit puree, lime juice, sugar syrup

JACK’D UP

Jack Daniels, Peach Schnapps, lemon juice, sugar syrup

AZURE BLISS

Tanqueray Gin, blue curacao, apple juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO

Choose from: Classic, Passionfruit, Strawberry
Sugar syrup, mint, lime, lemonade

STRAWBERRY FIELDS

Strawberry puree, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, lemonade

LIFE’S A PEACH

Peach syrup, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, lemon juice
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